
 
                                                            

 

SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
2023-2024 

 
Thursday, August 10 - Tea Party at 10:00 

Thursday, August 10 - Parent Meeting (gym) at 10:15 
Monday, August 14 - First Day of School & Early Room 

Monday, August 21 - First Day of Lunch Bunch 
Monday, September 4 - Labor Day Holiday 

Monday, October 9 - Fall Break 
Monday, October 23 - Fall Festival 

November 20 – 24 - Thanksgiving Holidays 
Wednesday, December 13 - 3’s & 4's Christmas Program at 9:15 

Wednesday, December 13 - 10:30 Early Dismissal for Christmas Break 
December 14 - January 2- Christmas Holidays 

Wednesday, January 3 - School Starts Back 
Monday, January 15 - National Holiday 

Monday, February 19 - National Holiday 
March 8-15 (inclusive) - Spring Break 

Fri, March 29 & Mon, April 1 - Easter Break 
Friday, May 10 at 9:15 - 3s & 4s End of the year Program 

Friday, May 10 - 10:30 Early Dismissal for the Last Day of School
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